LYRA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.001

LYRA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US55234L1052

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
0.383 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

4.19% (0.02)

US55234L.1052
LYRA

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

21 EUR

S&P 500

0.383 USD (200)
0.388 USD (4,100)
0.3707 USD
0.4185 USD

0.356 USD

0.3676 USD
0.382642 USD
5,856,331
2,240,675.59
7,839

WKN: 55234L105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/03/26 2 Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &,
2024/03/13 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 2 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US55234L1052&ID_NOTATION=292556254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c77559209be91b4fc73ab1cfe882a8847b7f5ccb16e6c1bef998aa8d28e0558&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc47a71332ac2faa0&time=1716238986&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a313b5f49b3e532040936faf2dfbe4196a45fb387f7c8fe8396d4b593e8292b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=618f9e03691f4cc0f&time=1716238986&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=471be6cea569a63710994575f2d3fbf851a36ae984cc97bf81908b1890ca9d0e&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=c5c4c05480f0a573d&time=1716238986&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0685206f17a98331c077d3dd260feec32132cdedc21bf27eaef19c5c164997a2&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b53b5a7e9080682c7&time=1716238986&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79952c3cc7eeaf8ab490f5c72eae9f201e2dce8db5ce376bbb90d4b0575600c6&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c4179ba3fc0b60ee&time=1716238986&tool=RSC

LYRA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.001

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
0.383 USD

Difference

General attributes

4.19% (0.02)

ISIN US55234L.1052
Symbol LYRA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.383 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 0.388 USD (4,100)
Open 0.3707 USD
High 0.4185 USD
Low 0.356 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.3676 USD
VWAP 0.382642 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,856,331
Trading volume 2,240,675.59
Number of trades 7,839
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -86.88% -86.02% -94.97%
Perf (abs.) -2.54 -2.36 -7.23
Beta -2.76 -0.92 0.19
Volatility 306.03 221.03 14275

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y

15.00 | | &‘

n
I"h, J'fl N

10.00 |

|

| J \’J’I\V ﬁ %M
5.00 ! y,
RNy

0.00

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.368 USD (3,359,576
3.541 USD (5,626,587
4.792 USD (1,908,064

4.006 USD (935,828

6.790 USD (2024/03/27

0.347 USD (2024/05/15

6.790 USD (2024/03/27

(

0.347 USD (2024/05/15

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )
All listings for LYRA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.001

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/17 22:00 0.383 USD 2.24 7,839

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=292556254

LYRA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
LYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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